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The Secretary
BSE Limited

New Trading Wing.
Rotunda Building,

PJ Towers Dalal Street,

Mumbai— 400001

Scrip Code: 532932

Dear Sir/Madam,

Registered Office

'Turner Morrison Building' 6 Lyons Range,
Mezzanine Floor, Nonh-west Corner

Kolkata » 700001, INDIA

Phone: +91 33 22310055

E-mail : info@manaksia,com
Website : www.manaksiamm

Date: 10.04.2019

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of lndia Limited

Exchange Plaza. C-l. Block “G"

5'1| floor, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East.

Mumbai- 400051

Symbol: MANAKSIA

Sub: Shareholding Pattern under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the quarter ended 31“ March. 2019

Please find enclosed herewith shareholding pattern of the Company for the quarter ended 31" March.

2019.

This may be treated as compliance under Regulation 3| of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully

For Manaksia Limited

1”
(Pradip Kandar)

Company Secretary

Encl.‘ u/u



[Shareholding
Pattern
under

Regulation
31

of

SEBI

(Listing

Obligations
and

Disclosure

Requirements)
Regulations,

2015

Name
of

Listed
Enti
y:

Manaksia
Limited

N

Scrip

Code/Name
of

Scrip/Class
of

Security:
532932

(ESE)

MANAKSIA
(NSE)

Share

Holding
Pattern
Filed

unde
‘

Reg.

31(1)(a)/Reg.

31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)lc)

at

if

under

31(1](b)
then

indlcate
the

report
for

Quarter
ending

31$ST

MARCH
2019

b.

If

under

31(1)(c)
then

indicate
date
of

allotment/extinguishment

Declaration:
The

Listed
entity

ed

to

submit
the

following

declaration
to

the

extent
of

submission
of

information:-

Whether
any

shares
held
by

promoters
are

pledge
or

otherwise

encumbered?

Particulars

Ves“

No“

1

Whether
the

Listed
Entity
has

issued
any

partly
paid
up

shares?

No

2

Whether
the

ted

Entity
has

issued
any

Convertible
Securities
or

Warrants?

No

3

Whether
the

Isted

Entity
has

any

shares
against

which

depository
receipts
are

sued?

No

4

Whether
the

Listed
Entity
has

any

shares
in

locked-in?

No

5

No

*

If

the

Listed
Entity

selects
the

option
‘No’
for
the

questions
above,
the

columns
for

the

partly
paid
up

shares,

Outstanding
Convertible

Securities/Warrants,
depository
receipts,

locked
In

shares,
No
of

shares

pledged
or

otherwise

encumbered
by

promoters,
as

applicable,
shall

not
be

displayed
at

the

time
of

dissemination
on

the

Stock

Exchange
website.
Also

wherever
there
is

'No’

declared
by

Listed
Entity
In

above

table
the

values
will
be

considered
as

'Zero'
by

default
on

submission
of

the

format
of

holding
of

specified
secur
es.



Manaksua
Limited
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Table
l

-

Summary
Statemem

holding
of

specified
securities

sharehold‘

Shares

ing,
as
a

ing
is
a

%

Underlyin
as

“Mb"
°'

“W"

chm.

Numberolvaling

a

“5mm

Numb<rofLuckedin
pledgedmomemise

MD,

M
of

mo,

alsecurkies

0mm“;
M,

shares

encumbered

N0.
of

Panlv

shaves

shims

n:

couversio

ofequity

fullypald
pans-up

underlv

(calculate
Na

swam-g
Rights

convenibi
um

A523“)!

Aszxal
shaves

I

Nos.
cl

up

200in

equity
g

Talal
nos
0

as

pal
.

fatal
:5
a

e

conven‘bl

mm

mu!

held
in

sharehold
shares

shares

Depositar
shares

scan,

%of

secumies
2

501m

Slum

demztaria

category

Caxegoryolshareholder

ers

held

held

yRecaipts
held

1957)

class
eg:x

(lassegzy
mal

(Ann-C)

(including
saw!
as

00(5)

heldlb)

Ma.(a)

0010(0)

lisedlonn

(I)

(II)

(III)

(N)

[v)

(VI)

(VI

=

(VIII)
Asa

(IX)

(X)

()0):

lel)

(100)

(xlv)

(A)

emmmeraprummr
Gmup

22

44505540
0

0

44505940
07.9127

44505940
0

44505940
67.5127
0

57.9127
0

0.0000
0

0.0000

44505940

(0)

Public

20447

21023110
0

0

21023110
32.0073

21020110
0

21021110
32.0073
0

32.0073
0

0.0000
NA

NA

21027001

(0)

Non

Promoter
-

Non
Pu

0

0

0

0.0000
NA

NA

(c1)

Shaves

Underlying
005

0

a

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

(u)

Shams
0201
By

Empioyee
mm

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

Tom

20469

55534050
0

0

65534050
1000000

55534050
0

55534050
100

0000
0

100.0000
0

0.0000
0

00000

55533741



Manaksxa
Limited

Table
II

2

Statement
showing

shareholding
panem
uf

(he

Promote!
and

Promnter
Group

Sha
res

In:
,

as
a

sharenold

Unneriyin
5‘

"Wm"
‘7'

5""9‘

-

0%

Number
of

anim
Rigmx

held
in

each
111;;

a

mum.
Numb"
I-n

tamed
In

pledged

mmemise

No.01

a

Inn-red

cuxmnoi
l

5"“;

"WW9!"

N0.
51

Fanly

shares

as

per

n‘

conunio

oi

equity

)

lully
paid
0

under‘lvm

5555,

NE
a,

Van.“
Rights

canvemlsl
4|

0'

As
a

x

01

4s
a

x01

snares

Nos.
0!

up

24qu
sunny
5

7oval
nos.

1957
A52

(row
as;
e

eonumul

Iml

lmal

held"!

,smrohold
mres

shares

Depoxilm
shares

5401

1/.

al

semmies
2

share;

Shams

Idemaleriz

caxeuary
3

Name
041m

shanholdevs

PAN

held

held

1

neceInIs
hem

[440441)
Class
5;
x

Classzg:
y

15:31

(4.54:)

Inclndlng
secunues
no,
(3)

004(0)
No.
(a)

held(b)
used
(can

(I)

(IV)

V)

(w

(VI

MI)
4s
.

(In

no

on):

(In

1

In

n

(a

Indwiduzls
/

Hindu
0n

'

dad

ranaly

21

41255940
0

0

41255940
52.9534

41255940
0

41255940
529534
0

62.9534
0

0.0000
0

0.0000

41255940

6350000
Agrawal

4050401190
1

5175115
0

0

5275115

95754

5275115
0

5275115
9

5754

0

9

5754

0

0.0000
0

0.0000

5275115

5mm
Kumar

Agrzwal

4550401155
1

5177740
0

0

5177740
94255

5177740
0

5177740
9.4255
0

9.4255
0

0,0000
0

00000

5177740

Vineet

Agrawzl

4002415715
1

5541145
0

0

5541245
5.5051

5541245
0

5541245
5

5051

0

5

5051

0

0

0000
0

0.0000

5541245

Mahabiy
P755511

Agrawal

450401174
1

5445245
0

0

5445245
53135

5445245
0

5445245
5.3135
0

5

3135

0

0,0000
0

0

0000

5445145

varun

Agrawal

4015415705
1

5141245
0

0

5141245
7.5452

5141145
0

5141245
7

5452

0

7.5452
0

0.0000
0

0.0000

5141145

Karzn

Agvawal

40554259054
1

1797155
0

0

1797155

17424

1797155
0

1797155
2.7414
0

2,7424
0

0

0000
0

00000

1797155

50an

Kumar

4grawal

455401155
1

1515050
0

0

1515050
2.4550

1515050
0

1515050
24550
0

1.4550
0

00000
0

0.0000

1515050

Anirudha
Aglawal

4cx541542M
1

1374550
0

0

1374550
2

0975

1374550
0

1374550
2.0975
0

2

0975

0

0.0000
0

0.0000

1374550

57100101
new

Agrawal

45145451514
1

1305550
0

0

1305550
1.9922

1305550
0

1305550
1

9921

0

1.9922
0

0.0000
0

0.0000

1305550

Chandrakzla
Agvawal

_

45545451455
1

1244510
0

0

1244510
1

5995

1144510
0

1244510
1

5995

0

1

5995

0

00000
0

0

0000

1244510

505ml

xumar

Agrawal

45145451455
I

1

BSIEJSWV
_0_

__

3;

“0542575
1.3014

551575
0

552575

13014
0

1

3014

0___
5

0000
0

0

0000

551575

Payal

Agrawal

4055555104
1

350553
0

0

550551
1

2951

550555
0

550555
1

2351

0

11951
0

0

0000
0

0

0000

550555

54

515

Aguwal

45545451510
1

497910
0

0

497510
0

7595

497510
0

497510
0

7595

0

07595
0

00000
0

0

0000

497510

ManIu

Agiawal

45545451470
1

457125
0

0

457125

0.7433

457115
0

457125

0.7433
0

0.7433
0

0.0000
0

0.0000

457115

Kama
Devi

Agrawal

4045451494
1

451050
0

0

452050
0

7355

451050
0

452050
0,

7355

0

0,7355
0

0,0000
0

o

0000

452050

Basudea
Agrawal

4450507931
1

454050
0

0

454055

0.7051

454050
0

454050
0

7051

0

0

7051

0

0.0000
0

0.0000

454050

Mahabir
pram

Agrawal

4400445325
1

454050
0

0

454050

0.7051

454050
0

454050

0.7051
0

0,7051
0

0,0000
0

0

0000

454050

Suml

Kumav

Agrawal

4451511355
1

393750
0

0

393750

05005

393750
0

393750

0.5005
0

0

5005
0

0.0000
0

0.0000

393750

Sushll

(<0sz

Agrawal

445115024211
1

335250
0

0

335250

0.5151

335250
0

335250
0

5151

0

0.5151
0

0.0010
0

0.0000

335150

Suresh
Kumzv

Agrawal

4455554355
1

337500
0

0

337500

0.5150

337500
0

337500

0.5150
0

0.5150
0

0.0000
0

0.0000

337500

Anurzdha
Agrawal

45155945714
1

55000
0

0

55000

01007

55000
0

55000
0

1007

0

0

1007

0

0.0000
0

0

01:10

55000

mural

Gmmmenrl
sme

Governmentis)

a

n

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

00000
I1

0.0000
0

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

00000
0

0.0000
0

Any

mner

(Spedfy)

1

3250000
0

0

3250000
4.9593

3150000
0

3250000
4.9593
0

4.9593
0

0.0000
0

00000

3250000

Bodies

corpora:

1

3250000
0

0

3250000
4.9593

3250000
0

3250000
4.9593
0

4.9593
0

0.0000
0

0.0000

3150000

va1ra

Machlnenes
pnme
10mm

440(v59230
1

3250000
0

0

3250000
419593

3250000
0

3250000
4

9593

0

4

9593

0

0.0000
n

0

0000

3150000

Sub

Iml

(4)0)

21

44505940
0

0

44505940
57.9117

44505940
0

44545940
57.9127
0

57.9127
0

0.0000
0

00000

44505940

2

Foreign

(1)

Individuals

(Nun—Residznl
Individuals]
Foreign

IndIquaIs)

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

u

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

(0]

Gnvemmenl

0

0

0

a

0

0.0000
0

n

0

5.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

5.0000
0

(c)

lnsmmions

0

0

0

a

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

(5)

Foreign

Punloflo
menu

0

0

0

a

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

(5)

Any

other

(specify)

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

n

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

Sub

Tml

(4m)

0

0

0

0

0

5.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

Yutil

snarenoldinuot
PmmulerAM
Fromm

Group
(A):

(41(1)4(4)(1)

22

44505940
0

0

44505940
57.9121

44505940
0

44505940
57.9117
0

57.9117
0

0.0000
0

00000

44505940

Note:
(1)

04"

would
nut
be

displayed
on

website
of

Stock

Exchangak]

(2)

The

term

'Encumbrnnce‘
has
the

same

meaning
as

assigned
under

regulation
25(3)
of

SEBI

[Substantial
Acquisition
of

shares
and

Takeovers)
Regulatlons,

2011.

of

shares
which

remain

unclaimed
may
be

given
hear

along
with

delails
such
as

number
oi

shareholders,
oumanding
shares
held
in

demat/undaimed
suspense
ammm,
voting
rights

which
are

mun



Manaksla
Limited

,

Table
III

-

Statement
showing

shareholding
pattern
of

Ihe

Puhl

shareholder

shares

in,
as
a

Sharehold

underlyin
15

"“me'“
5""9‘

ins
%

Number
of

Voting
Rights
held
in

each
class

5

“5mm,
Number
04

Locked
in

pledged
or

otherwise

No.
oI

cakulaled
“‘

“Wm“

Oumandi
I

I

SW“

"““fl'bm‘

Nurnher

Nu.
oi

Panly

shares

as

per

ng

eunyersiu

51

equity

nil

paid
p:

-05

underlyin

scan,

N0
0,

V“
8

mm

mnuertibl
n

of

As
a

95

or

A5
a

and

shares

N051)!
up

equity

equity
g

Yolal
has.

1957
AS
a

v

TOXZI
as
a

e

cunvertib!

1013‘

Iota!

held
In

snarenald
shares

shaies

Deposiwr
shares
as

04

'15

oi

sewn
in

e

snares

snares

demateria

Category
5.

Name
of

the

sharehalders

PAN

ers

held

held

y

nee

pts

held

[445301)
Class

eg:
x

Class
eg:
y

Yalal

(Amt)

(including
securities
No.
(a)

heldih]
No.
(a)

heldih)

ll)

(II)

(In)

(IV)

[vi

(VI)

(VII)
a

I

II)

A:
5

(IX)

(x)

(XI):

(xii)

(xiii)

l

Institutions

(2)

Mutual
Fund

0

o

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

(b)

Veniure
Capital

Funds

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

o

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

(4)

Alternate

Investment
Funds

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

(d)

rnreign
Venture

Capital

Investors

0

o

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

(e)

Foreign

Portvnlio
lnvestoi

1

140000
0

0

140000

0.1135

140000
0

140000

0.1135
0

0.2135
0

0.0000
NA

NA

140000

(f)

Finanr.
al

lnstitur
ans
/

Banks

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

(3)

Insurance
Companies

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0,0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

(n)

Pruuident
Funds]

Pension
Funds

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

(i)

Any

Other

(Specify)

7

7

5‘9.

0

o

0

0

0.0000
0

n

a

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

505

Intel

(0x1)

.1

140000
0

0

140000

03.2135

140000
0

140000

0.2135
0

0.1135
.0

00000
NA

NA

140000
I

Cermal

Guyernmeni/
State

Gauernmeniixi/

‘

'

fl

1

President
of

india

505

total
(Bill)

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

3

Non-lnsti1utians

(a)

Individuals

0

0

0

NA

NA

I.

Individual

shareholders
holding

nominal
share

(apilal
up
10

as.
1

Iakhs.

13990

5770337
0

0

5770337
10.33
10

5770337
0

5770337

103310
0

10.3310
0

0.0000
NA

NA

5720030

ii.

Individual

shareholders
hniding

nnrninal
share

capital
in

excess
07

as.
2

lakns.

7

1474343
0

0

1474343
1.1505

1474343
0

1474343
1.1505
0

1.1505
0

0.0000
NA

NA

1474341

(b)

NBFG

registered
with
my

1

7o

0

0

70

0.0001
70

0

70

0.0001
0

0.0001
0

0.0000
NA

NA

70

7rus1

Empluyee

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

0

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

Overseas
Depasi!

iesfliulding
03s)

(balancing

(d)

figure)

0

0

0

0

0

0.0000
0

u

0

0.0000
0

0.0000
0

0.0000
NA

NA

0

(e)

Any

other

(Specify)

1443

11541350
0

0

11541350
19.1910

12541350
0

11541050
191920
0

19.1920
0

0.0000
NA

NA

11541550

It»

1

20191
0

0

10191

0.0310

20191
0

20291

0.0310
4

0.0310
0

0.0000
NA

MA

20291

Hindu

Undnrided
hm
y

1000

505753
0

0

585768

10454

535753
0

535753

1.0454
0

1.0454
0

0.0000
NA

NA

535753

Non

Resident
Indians

(Nun

Repa!)

73

30954
0

0

30954

0.0471

30954
0

30954

0.0471
0

0.0472
0

0.0000
NA

MA

30954

Nun
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